

WORTH INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD

CIN: L67120MH1980PLC343455

497/501, Village Biloshi, Taluka Wada, Thane MH- 421303

Tel:- 022-62872900 Email:worthinvestmenttrading@gmail.com Site: www.worthinv.com

15th November, 2020

To,
The Corporate Services Dept.
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001.

Scrip Code: 538451

Subject: Newspaper Publication of the Unaudited Financial Results Pursuant to Regulation 47 and 33 of SEBI (LODR)

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith a copy of newspaper advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on Friday, 13th November, 2020 published on 14th November, 2020.

Details of the Newspaper Publications are as follows:

1. Active Times
2. Mumbai Lakshadeep

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Worth Investment & Trading Co Ltd


Nimit Ghatalia
Director
DIN: 07069841



Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2020

PUBLIC NOT

Notice is hereby given to Gener
Name of the client: Bharti
DIN: 00015025

WORTH INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD

497/501, Village Biloshi, Taluka Wada, Thane, Maharashtra - 421303
PHONE NO. 022-62872900 E-MAIL: worthinvestmenttrading@gmail.com
Website: www.worthinv.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

PARTICULARS	(RS. IN '000)					
	3 Months Ended on			Current Year	6 months	Current year
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	ended on	ended on	ended on
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	30.09.2020	30.09.19	31.03.2020	
			Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 a) Net Sales / Income from Operations (Excluding Branch Transfer) (Net of Excise Duty)	1393.94	362.56	995.10	1756.50	1970.20	1,495.62
b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income from operations (net)	1393.94	362.56	995.10	1756.5	1970.20	1,495.62
2 Expenses						
a. Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b. Purchase of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
d. Employee benefits expense	530.68	0.00	880.05	530.68	1755.10	280.00
e. Depreciation and Amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
f. Other Expenses	519.87	0.06	0.00	519.93	0.00	622.67
Total Expenses	1050.55	0.06	880.05	1050.61	1755.10	902.67
3 Profit / (Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1 - 2)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
4 Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional Items (3 ± 4)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
6 Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional Items (5 ± 6)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
8 Exceptional Items - Expenditure / (Income)	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7 ± 8)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
10 Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	154.17
11 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9 ± 10)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	438.78
12 Extraordinary items (Net of Tax expense Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 ± 12)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	438.78
14 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	3280	3280.00	3280.00	3280.00	3280.00	3280.00
15 Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
16 Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items - not annualised)						
(a) Basic	0.10	0.11	0.04	0.22	0.07	0.13
(b) Diluted	0.10	0.11	0.04	0.22	0.07	0.13

Notes

- The above results are restated by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 13th November, 2020.
- Status of Investor Complaints (Nos): Opening Balance as on 01.07.2020 - Nil; Received during the Quarter - 0; Disposed off During the Quarter - 00; Closing Balance as on 30.09.2020 - Nil
- The Figures of the previous year/period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Nimit Ghatalla

Place : Mumbai

SAGAR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Off. - B-302, Royal Sands Ajmera Complex, Shastri Nagar, Behind CII Mall, Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-53
Tel: 9167199122, Website: www.sagarproductions.com, Email: spkrive@rediffmail.com CIN: L93000MH1900PLC170432

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
Total income from operations (net)	193.25	328.25	170.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	9.79	21.38	45.96
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	9.79	21.38	45.96
Equity Share Capital	401.42	401.42	401.42
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each)			
a) Basic :	0.02	0.05	0.11
b) Diluted:	0.02	0.05	0.11

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2020 are available on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company - www.sagarproductions.com

For Sagar Productions Limited

Date: 13.11.2020
Sd/-
Place: Mumbai

Kalakad Sundaram Sathi
Wholtime Director - DIN: 00150876

BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 384-M, Dhabolkar Wadi, 5th Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002
CIN : L17110MH1983PLC030245

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter & year ended 30th September, 2020

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,073.77	5,245.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(123.74)	325.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(123.74)	325.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(123.74)	239.63
Equity Share Capital	71.13	71.13
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2020	-	7,217.62
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
1. Basic	(17.40)	33.69
2. Diluted	(17.40)	33.69

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.binayaktex.com

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED

Mumbai,

Sd/-
(Pradinkumar Pacharivale)

AJCON GLOBAL
 REGD. OFF: A-408, Express Zone
 Western Express Highway
 CIN : L74140MH1986PLC04
 Website : www.ajcon.com

Stock & Currency Brokers DP Merchant

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Quarter and half year ended

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs. Lakhs
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,495.62
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,495.62
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,495.62
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,495.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,495.62
6.	Equity Share Capital	3,280.00
7.	(Face Value per share)	10/-
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	120.66
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Basic & Diluted)	89.66

- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2020. 89.66
- Brief of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 is as follows. 89.66

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs. Lakhs
1.	Income from Operations	570.80
2.	Profit Before Tax	4,547.45
3.	Profit After Tax	1.57

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the Company's website i.e. www.ajcononline.com

Date : 13.11.2020
Place : Mumbai

Directors
Sd/-
P. Parakh
Director
0053321

WORTH INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD
 497/501, Village Biloshi, Taluka Wada, Thane, Maharashtra - 421303
 PHONE NO.: 022-62872800 E-MAIL: worthinvestmenttrading@gmail.com
 Website : www.worthinv.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended on			Current Year ended on	6 months ended on	Current year ended on
	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.19 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1 a) Net Sales / Income from Operations (Excluding Branch Transfer) (Net of Excise Duty)	1393.94	362.56	995.10	1756.50	1970.20	1,495.62
b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income from operations (net)	1393.94	362.56	995.10	1756.5	1970.20	1,495.62
2 Expenses						
a. Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b. Purchase of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock -in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
d. Employee benefits expense	530.68	0.00	880.05	530.68	1755.10	280.00
e. Depreciation and Amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
f. Other Expenses	519.87	0.06	0.00	519.93	0.00	622.67
Total Expenses	1050.55	0.06	880.05	1050.61	1755.10	902.67
3 Profit / (Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1 - 2)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
4 Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 ± 4)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
6 Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 ± 6)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
8 Exceptional Items - Expenditure / (Income)	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7 ± 8)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	592.95
10 Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
11 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9 ± 10)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	438.78
12 Extraordinary items (Net of Tax expense Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 ± 12)	343.39	362.50	115.05	705.89	215.10	438.78
14 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	3280	3280.00	3280.00	3280.00	3280.00	3280.00
15 Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
16 Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items - not annualised)						
(a) Basic	0.10	0.11	0.04	0.22	0.07	0.13
(b) Diluted	0.10	0.11	0.04	0.22	0.07	0.13

- Notes
- The above results are restated by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 13th November, 2020.
 - Status of Investor Complaints (Nos): Opening Balance as on 01.07.2020 - Nil; Received during the Quarter - 0; Disposed off During the Quarter - 0; Closing Balance as on 30.09.2020 - Nil
 - The Figures of the previous year/ period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Nimit Ghatalla
Director
DIN : 07069841

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November'20